

Project Description: Bit. Surfacing, Agg. Base, & Shouldering  
Location: SPRA - East Mathews & Lake Shore Dr.



Lincoln County Highway Department  
Project Bid Abstract

Project No.: SAP 041-600-003  
Bid Opening: 02/08/2021 1:30 PM

| Line No.                                  | Project: SAP 041-600-003 - SPRA - East Mathews & Lake Shore Dr. - Bit. Surfacing |  |          |          | Eng. Estimate |              | Duininck    |              | Central Specialties |              | Bituminous Paving |              | Double D   |              |
|---|--|--|----------|----------|---------------|--------------|-------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|-------------------|--------------|------------|--------------|
|   | Item Number  | Description                              | Unit     | Quantity | Unit Price    | Sub-Total    | Unit Price  | Sub-Total    | Unit Price          | Sub-Total    | Unit Price        | Sub-Total    | Unit Price | Sub-Total    |
| 1   | 2021.501/00010   | MOBILIZATION                             | LUMP SUM | 1        | \$13,128.00   | \$13,128.00  | \$10,000.00 | \$10,000.00  | \$14,000.00         | \$14,000.00  | \$19,000.00       | \$19,000.00  | \$6,000.00 | \$6,000.00   |
| 2   | 2104.503/00205   | SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)         | LIN FT   | 165      | \$8.00        | \$1,320.00   | \$2.00      | \$330.00     | \$5.00              | \$825.00     | \$10.00           | \$1,650.00   | \$7.86     | \$1,296.90   |
| 3   | 2105.504/00035   | GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE 5                 | SQ YD    | 130      | \$4.00        | \$520.00     | \$4.00      | \$520.00     | \$10.00             | \$1,300.00   | \$10.00           | \$1,300.00   | \$6.50     | \$845.00     |
| 4   | 2105.507/00015   | COMMON EXCAVATION                        | CU YD    | 45       | \$30.00       | \$1,350.00   | \$55.00     | \$2,475.00   | \$100.00            | \$4,500.00   | \$75.00           | \$3,375.00   | \$13.53    | \$608.85     |
| 5   | 2105.619/00020   | MINOR GRADING                            | ROAD STA | 11.13    | \$400.00      | \$4,452.00   | \$500.00    | \$5,565.00   | \$600.00            | \$6,678.00   | \$350.00          | \$3,895.50   | \$1,278.80 | \$14,233.04  |
| 6   | 2118.509/00010   | AGGREGATE SURFACING CLASS 1              | TON      | 107      | \$25.00       | \$2,675.00   | \$35.00     | \$3,745.00   | \$50.00             | \$5,350.00   | \$48.00           | \$5,136.00   | \$17.50    | \$1,872.50   |
| 7   | 2211.509/00070   | AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5                   | TON      | 85       | \$15.00       | \$1,275.00   | \$35.00     | \$2,975.00   | \$40.00             | \$3,400.00   | \$48.00           | \$4,080.00   | \$14.50    | \$1,232.50   |
| 8   | 2360.509/12200   | TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (2,B) | TON      | 664      | \$100.00      | \$66,400.00  | \$114.06    | \$75,735.84  | \$151.50            | \$100,596.00 | \$130.00          | \$86,320.00  | \$182.00   | \$120,848.00 |
| 9   | 2451.507/00190   | COARSE FILTER AGGREGATE (CV)             | CU YD    | 6        | \$30.00       | \$180.00     | \$125.00    | \$750.00     | \$90.00             | \$540.00     | \$150.00          | \$900.00     | \$30.00    | \$180.00     |
| 10  | 2502.503/01040   | 4" TP PIPE DRAIN                         | LIN FT   | 138      | \$10.00       | \$1,380.00   | \$23.00     | \$3,174.00   | \$11.50             | \$1,587.00   | \$30.00           | \$4,140.00   | \$18.00    | \$2,484.00   |
| 11  | 2563.601/00010   | TRAFFIC CONTROL                          | LUMP SUM | 1        | \$5,000.00    | \$5,000.00   | \$2,500.00  | \$2,500.00   | \$1,200.00          | \$1,200.00   | \$3,500.00        | \$3,500.00   | \$4,000.00 | \$4,000.00   |
| 12  | 2573.503/00023   | SILT FENCE; TYPE MS                      | LIN FT   | 80       | \$4.00        | \$320.00     | \$3.00      | \$240.00     | \$3.00              | \$240.00     | \$10.00           | \$800.00     | \$40.00    | \$3,200.00   |
| 13  | 2575.501/00020   | TURF ESTABLISHMENT                       | LUMP SUM | 1        | \$4,000.00    | \$4,000.00   | \$1,250.00  | \$1,250.00   | \$1,250.00          | \$1,250.00   | \$3,000.00        | \$3,000.00   | \$4,000.00 | \$4,000.00   |
|   |  |  |          | Total    |               | \$102,000.00 |             | \$109,259.84 |                     | \$141,466.00 |                   | \$137,096.50 |            | \$160,800.79 |
| Totals for Project SAP 041-600-003        |  |  |          |          |               | \$102,000.00 |             | \$109,259.84 |                     | \$141,466.00 |                   | \$137,096.50 |            | \$160,800.79 |
| % of Estimate for Project SAP 041-600-003 |  |  |          |          |               | 0%           |             | 7%           |                     | 39%          |                   | 34%          |            | 58%          |